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Oskaloosa Invite - 2025

. Williamsburg

2 7 13 17 18 (26) (35) = 57
Channing Becker, Edie Axmear, Maddie Gorsh, Graceyn Uhlmanr
Rivera, Ella Kleinmeyer, Aubree Wilde

. Newton Senior High School

4 5 11 12 36 (37) (47) = 68
Alexis Sorensen, Audrey Muckler, Talia Friedman, Alivia Kir
Malow, Ashlyn Wallace, Meghan Trout

. Albia

1 6 14 19 33 (41) (45) = 73
McKenna Montgomery, Mady Montgomery, Leilani Deforest, Addi
Raegan Carter, Millie McAninch, Paige Popson

. Ottumwa High School

9 21 22 23 24 (40) (54) = 99
Josselyn Alonzo, Sophie Schmidt, Maddie McIntyre, Kaelin Mc
Erline Mahautiere, Bailey Baxter, Lauren Reese

. Oskaloosa

3 25 27 28 29 (39) (44) = 112
Tierney Carter, Ella Walter, Serigha Lappin, Sabrina Frost,
Kate McBurney, Josie Adam

. Davis County

16 30 31 32 43 (48) (50) = 152
Kallee Nebel, Bradi Houston, Gracyn Ware, Gabi McGregor, Mc
Schultz, Natalie Cook, Claire Garland

. Carlisle High School

8 10 42 46 49 (52) (53) = 155
Emma Peters, Kourtney Hoffman, Alyssa Wheeler, Sophie Carne
Beller, Stella Angus, Natalie Janssen

. Knoxville High School

15 20 34 38 51 (55) (56) = 158
Nicole Schultz, Mary Visser, Halle Baker, Naomi Bacon, Lail
Bridgette McRoberts, Rian Rowley

Oskaloosa Invite - 2025 - High School - Girls

TmP1 Bib  Name School

1 247 McKenna Montgomery Albia

2 888 Channing Becker Williamsburg

3 494 Tierney Carter Oskaloosa

4 468 Alexis Sorensen Newton Senior High School
5 465 Audrey Muckler Newton Senior High School
6 246 Mady Montgomery Albia

7 887 Edie Axmear Williamsburg

8 286 Emma Peters Carlisle High School

9 781 Josselyn Alonzo Ottumwa High School
10 282 Kourtney Hoffman Carlisle High School
11 461 Talia Friedman Newton Senior High School
12 462 Alivia Kingery Newton Senior High School
13 891 Maddie Gorsh Williamsburg
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Leilani Detorest
Nicole Schultz
Kallee Nebel
Lily Lee
Graceyn Uhlmann
Anya Rivera
Addi Hill

Mary Visser
Sophie Schmidt
Maddie McIntyre
Kaelin McElderry
Erline Mahautiere
Ella Walter
Ella Kleinmeyer
Serigha Lappin
Sabrina Frost
Mia Luck

Bradi Houston
Gracyn Ware
Gabi McGregor
Raegan Carter
Halle Baker
Novalee Jackson
Aubree Wilde
Sarah Malow
Ashlyn Wallace
Naomi Bacon
Kate McBurney
Bailey Baxter
Millie McAninch
Leighton Maas
Sage Hoksbergen
Alyssa Wheeler
Morgan Schultz
Josie Adam
Abigail Reed
Kamyrn Maddy
Paige Popson
Sophie Carney
Meghan Trout
Natalie Cook
Addison Glosser
Grady Woods
Aliyah Hood
Lacey Beller
Claire Garland
Hazel Adam
Laila Pedicini
Reagan Arwine
Stella Angus
Natalie Janssen
Derby Vanwyhe
Hannah Devore
Jaydee Bircher
Bella Morrisey
Dakota Houston
Lauren Reese
Gracee Wade
Berkley Mausser
Alyvia Freeman
Mia Van Zante
Kimora Owens

Albia

Knoxville High School
Davis County
Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont
Williamsburg

Williamsburg

Albia

Knoxville High School
Ottumwa High School
Ottumwa High School
Ottumwa High School
Ottumwa High School
Oskaloosa

Williamsburg

Oskaloosa

Oskaloosa

Oskaloosa

Davis County

Davis County

Davis County

Albia

Knoxville High School
Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont
Williamsburg

Newton Senior High School
Newton Senior High School
Knoxville High School
Oskaloosa

Ottumwa High School

Albia

Williamsburg

Twin Cedars

Carlisle High School
Davis County

Oskaloosa

Williamsburg

Oskaloosa

Albia

Carlisle High School
Newton Senior High School
Davis County
Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont
Williamsburg

Albia

Carlisle High School
Davis County

Oskaloosa

Knoxville High School
Williamsburg

Carlisle High School
Carlisle High School
Albia

Albia

Davis County

Davis County

Davis County

Ottumwa High School
Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont
Williamsburg

Carlisle High School
Newton Senior High School
Williamsburg
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Oskaloosa Invite - 2025 - High School - Girls

Place TmP1 Bib  Name School
76 242 Sophie Hemann Albia
77 901 Anna Wiebold Williamsburg
78 401 Irelynn Kelly New London
79 929 Claire Benge Davis County
80 284 Emily Nelson Carlisle High School
81 55 388 Bridgette McRoberts Knoxville High School
82 56 390 Rian Rowley Knoxville High School
83 928 Ryli Baker Davis County
84 783 Evelyn Cassillas Ottumwa High School
85 385 Charlie Demoss Knoxville High School
86 467 Layla Simon Newton Senior High School
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Oskaloosa Invite - 2025

1. Carlisle
1 6 10 12 17 (23) (24) = 46
Kael Streeter, Felipe Saldana, Korben Fritz, Owen Schriener
Hermon, Judah Decleene, Torren Walstrom
2. Oskaloosa
5 9 11 16 33 (39) (42) = 74
Blake Herny, Lane Smith, Javion Reeves, Micah Van Ee, Silas
Kellen Kauzlarich, Carter Bonnett
3. Williamsburg
14 15 18 19 20 (22) (25) = 86
Colin Reed, Nile Busch, Brevin Zirkel, Weston Drahos, Jucot
Hayes Arwine, Michael Rodrigues
4. Newton Senior High School
3 4 21 31 34 (44) (46) = 93
Cooper Christy, Lance Zaabel, Levi Zaabel, Abel Aldama, Da\
Drew Lamont, Ben Magana
5. Knoxville High School
2 13 28 36 49 (54) (60) = 128
Isaac Rankin, Bradley Hembrook, Reid Sinclair, Everett Schn
Morgan, Wiley Freeman, Quentin Vanderlinden
6. Albia
8 26 29 30 38 (43) (47) = 131
Ben Wilson, Guy Sample, Emmett Fisher, Wyatt Yule, Cole Wil
Fee, Vincent Etcher
7. Davis County
27 35 40 50 51 (55) (58) = 203
Gavin Shively, Camron Hubbartt, Gage Moss, Brock Brinegar,
Drummond, Riley Benge, Owen Claus
8. Ottumwa High School
32 37 41 45 52 (56) (57) = 207
Samoda Vittorio, Robert Haw, Naher Abraham, Diego Lopez-Roc
Wetrich, Carson Carrow, Cedrick Vanenglenhoven
9. Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont Jr/sr High
7 48 53 59 61 (62) = 228
Garrett Pumphrey, Oliver Kraus, Kinnick Russell, Jackson Fy
Nash Olson, Weston Ratliff

Oskaloosa Invite - 2025 - High School - Boys

Place TmP1l Bib Name School

270 Kael Streeter Carlisle

376 Isaac Rankin Knoxville High School

441 Cooper Christy Newton Senior High School
459 Lance Zaabel Newton Senior High School
Blake Herny Oskaloosa

266 Felipe Saldana Carlisle

320 Garrett Pumphrey Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont
236 Ben Wilson Albia

488 Lane Smith Oskaloosa
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881
235
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232
238
440
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876
458
913
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260
230
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229
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374
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872
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254
397
398
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810
322
484
234
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Korben Fritz
Javion Reeves
Owen Schriener
Bradley Hembrook
Colin Reed

Nile Busch
Micah Van Ee
Gabby Hermon
Brevin Zirkel
Weston Drahos
Jucoby Quinn
Levi Zaabel
Hayes Arwine
Judah Decleene
Torren Walstrom
Michael Rodrigues
Guy Sample
Gavin Shively
Finn Brummel
Charlie Koons
Reid Sinclair
Emmett Fisher
Wyatt Yule

Abel Aldama
Samoda Vittorio
Silas Johnston
Hudson Nunnelley
David Wickett
Camron Hubbartt
Everett Schmidt
Mac Ray

Robert Haw

Cole Wilson
Owen Peterson
Kellen Kauzlarich
Gage Moss

Naher Abraham
Carter Bonnett
Ryken Fee

Drew Lamont
Brody Hawk
Diego Lopez-Rodriguez
Tyler McMullin
Ben Magana
Vince Mezger
Vincent Etcher
Oliver Kraus
Noah Tremel
Garrett Dykstra
Carson Phillips
Gavin Morgan
Luke Hirko
Nolan Kent
Brock Brinegar
Justus Decleene
Zayden Lawrence
Zane Long

James Drummond
Ty Wetrich
Kinnick Russell
Sam Nelson
Tyson Ratliff

LIiTAvy EnAanman

Carlisle

Oskaloosa

Carlisle

Knoxville High School
Williamsburg

Williamsburg

Oskaloosa

Carlisle

Williamsburg

Williamsburg

Williamsburg

Newton Senior High School
Williamsburg

Carlisle

Carlisle

Williamsburg

Albia

Davis County

Williamsburg

Williamsburg

Knoxville High School
Albia

Albia

Newton Senior High School
Ottumwa High School
Oskaloosa

Williamsburg

Newton Senior High School
Davis County

Knoxville High School
Carlisle

Ottumwa High School

Albia

Carlisle

Oskaloosa

Davis County

Ottumwa High School
Oskaloosa

Albia

Newton Senior High School
Williamsburg

Ottumwa High School
Williamsburg

Newton Senior High School
Carlisle

Albia

Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont

Newton Senior High School
Albia

Williamsburg
Knoxville High School
Williamsburg
Williamsburg

Davis County

Carlisle

New London

New London

Davis County

Ottumwa High School

Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont

Oskaloosa
Albia
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Tieman Schimmel
Caleb Kubas
Caleb Deeds
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Oskaloosa Invite - 2025 - High School - Boys

Quinn Barry
Riley Benge
Carson Carrow
Tysen Zollinger
Braxton Hummel
Chase Lundberg

Cedrick Vanenglenhoven

Cylus Brown
Xavier Muir
Hayden Flaherty
Owen Claus

Anthony Wroblewski

Parker Russell
Ian Rosvold

Cash Hall
Emerson Cook
Evan Morrisey
Reuben Chilcote
Jackson Fynaardt

Kylor Andersen-Mcvay
Quentin Vanderlinden

Elishah Hinton
Hudson Swarts
Vincent Merrill
Coen Knudtson
Mason Berg

Matt Wermager
Elijah Ingwersen
Nash Olson
Jaxon Klingel
Caleb Reid
Charles Clayton
Gabe Miller
Johnpaul Martinez
Logan Gibson
Tyler Thompson
Weston Ratliff
Jagger Garmon
Kayden Schaefer
Jude Daniels
Rydale Horn
Cameron Keener
Jace Brummer
Travis Wanner
Ben Shafer
Maxwell Butler
Oliver Chilcote
Clay Mumm

Dante Holm

School

Carlisle

Davis County

Ottumwa High School
Williamsburg

Carlisle

Newton Senior High School
Ottumwa High School
Ottumwa High School
Carlisle

Newton Senior High School
Davis County

Oskaloosa

Oskaloosa

Oskaloosa

Carlisle

Newton Senior High School
Davis County

Oskaloosa
Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont
Oskaloosa

Knoxville High School

New London

Newton Senior High School
Carlisle

Oskaloosa

Carlisle

Carlisle

New London
Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont
Newton Senior High School
Knoxville High School
Carlisle

Newton Senior High School
Ottumwa High School
Knoxville High School
Newton Senior High School
Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont
Davis County

Williamsburg

Knoxville High School
Davis County

Newton Senior High School
Oskaloosa

Ottumwa High School
Newton Senior High School
Albia

Oskaloosa

Carlisle

Ottumwa High School
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Oskaloosa Invite - 2025

. Pella Middle School

1 3 4 5 8 (10) (11) = 21
Maechen Cowman, Joanna Vandevoort, Jewel Snieder, Elliana }F
Georgia Ferebee, Harper Hunsinger, Lydia Brock

. Newton

2 6 7 12 13 (16) (19) = 40
Kate Lamont, Piper Lauterbach, Camber Lauterbach, Quinn Sof
Nook, Anna Weeks, Teia Norris

. Oskaloosa Middle School

9 14 17 18 20 (22) (25) = 78
Chess San, McKenna Wallace, Alaina Burgey, Alaura Sheets, F
Olivia Doll, Lauryn Koehler

. Carlisle

15 21 23 24 26 (27) (28) = 109
Phoebe Warner, Clara Ostergaard, Vivienne Noble, Eve De Cle
Carney, Alice Clayton, Alli Huff

Oskaloosa Invite - 2025 - Middle School - Girls

TmP1 Bib Name School
1 842 Maechen Cowman Pella Middle School
2 409 Kate Lamont Newton
3 858 Joanna Vandevoort Pella Middle School
4 856 Jewel Snieder Pella Middle School
5 847 Elliana Hardman Pella Middle School
6 411 Piper Lauterbach Newton
7 410 Camber Lauterbach Newton

343 Jaylee Weldon Knoxville

8 844 Georgia Ferebee Pella Middle School
9 768 Chess San Oskaloosa Middle School

331 Lacey Wade Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont
10 849 Harper Hunsinger Pella Middle School
324 Clara Brink Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont
11 841 Lydia Brock Pella Middle School
326 Mallory Jackson Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont
855 Ruthi Schuknecht Pella Middle School
853 Clara Punt Pella Middle School
12 417 Quinn Soppe Newton
13 414 Rebecca Nook Newton
14 770 McKenna Wallace Oskaloosa Middle School
859 Ella Vandyke Pella Middle School
857 Lark Thomas Pella Middle School
776 Jayme Ferguson Ottumwa
15 958 Phoebe Warner Carlisle
226 Frankie Tharp Albia
863 Olivia Weesner Pella Middle School
16 421 Anna Weeks Newton
227 Safiya Thompson Albia
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763
769
850
415
764
957
860
406
845
765
848
956
854
851
407
952
405
403
766
780
949
416
846
950
777
933
840
862
779
767
861
413
418
422
934
340
412
939
955
225
953
420
935
224
344
423
954

Alaina Burgey
Alaura Sheets
Ayla Johnson
Teia Norris
Payton Clark
Clara Ostergaard
Ellie Vandyke
Gracie Groves
Kate Gaulke
Olivia Doll
Reagan Hesseltine
Vivienne Noble
Alaina Redman
Madelyn Mente
Henzlee Hetzler
Eve De Cleene
Emily Cantu
Jessica Alvarada-Perez
Lauryn Koehler
Josie Shultz
Maddie Carney
Leighton Sage
Brooke Glennon
Alice Clayton
Beth Neathery
Catelynn Garland
Adrielix Bautista Mele
Annika Vanzee
McKinley Reece
Libby Mitrisin
Meredith Vanvark
Myla Nida

Sidney Stiles
Sidney Wickett
Jenna Gibson
Baleigh Bates
Josie Munson
Reagan McGregor
Alli Huff

Lovel Reed

Abby Deatsch
Alexis Trout
Ashlynn Glosser
Marley Coon

Cali Wooldridge
Natalie Williams
Aaliyah Hernandez

results at www.onlineraceresults.com

Oskaloosa Invite - 2025 -

Place TmP1l Bib

951
408

Name

Skyler Davis
Bristol Keith

results at www.onlineraceresults.com

Oskaloosa Middle School
Oskaloosa Middle School
Pella Middle School
Newton

Oskaloosa Middle School
Carlisle

Pella Middle School
Newton

Pella Middle School
Oskaloosa Middle School
Pella Middle School
Carlisle

Pella Middle School
Pella Middle School
Newton

Carlisle

Newton

Newton

Oskaloosa Middle School
Ottumwa

Carlisle

Newton

Pella Middle School
Carlisle

Ottumwa

Davis County

Pella Middle School
Pella Middle School
Ottumwa

Oskaloosa Middle School
Pella Middle School
Newton

Newton

Newton

Davis County

Knoxville

Newton

Davis County

Carlisle

Albia

Carlisle

Newton

Davis County

Albia

Knoxville

Newton

Carlisle

Middle School - Girls
School

Carlisle
Newton
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Oskaloosa Invite - 2025

. Pella Middle School

1 5 6 8 10 (15) (16) = 30
Kalon Browne, Isaac Hauck, Cameron Punt, Finn Jones, Sy Car
Renaud, Khy Edgeton

. Oskaloosa Middle School

3 9 14 19 23 (26) (33) = 68
Abel Larson, Gyden Walker, Ryan Comfort, Zachary Terpstra,
Lappin, Kinnick Resitter, Jackson McHawes

. Newton

4 17 18 21 28 (35) (38) = 88
Klay Montgomery, Bentley Barton, Jaxson Meyer, Blake Sorens
Otto, Ryker Fuzell, Brayon Wickliff

. Davis County

11 20 22 27 32 (36) (47) = 112
Truett Vanmaanen, Connor Garland, Asher McClure, Jacob Hars
Boyd, Cinch Wiegand, Brayden Olinger

. Knoxville

2 13 30 31 39 (49) = 115
Sam Truetken, Jaydan Kirtley, Jayden Pickering, Joe Phillig
Gray, Trevor Youngblut

. Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont Jr/sr High

12 24 34 41 42 (45) = 153
Mason Courtney, Carter Lenox, Blake Davis, Jay Birchard, Nc
Samual Gillies

. Carlisle
7 25 43 44 50 = 169
Trey Minear, Alexander Saldana-Valdez, Blake Malek, Carson
Drew Smith
. Ottumwa
29 37 40 46 48 = 200

Charles Smith, Jason Abongwa, Nason Chounlamany, Henry Heck
Bennett Eick

Oskaloosa Invite - 2025 - Middle School - Boys
TmP1 Bib

Kalon Browne
Sam Truetken
Abel Larson
Klay Montgomery
Isaac Hauck
Cameron Punt
Trey Minear
Finn Jones
Gyden Walker
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106 815 Sy Carlton

11 925 Truett Vanmaanen
12 311 Mason Courtney
13 335 Jaydan Kirtley

Pella Middle School
Knoxville

Oskaloosa Middle School
Newton

Pella Middle School

Pella Middle School
Carlisle

Pella Middle School
Oskaloosa Middle School
Pella Middle School

Davis County
Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont
Knoxville
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752
833
220
816
424
813
431
757
909
438
916
753
316
837
945
756
839
830
832
911
812
436
775
819
829
222
826
337
336
835
825
906
755
312
429
760
926
771
439
818
426
334
828
827
838
772
310
817
432
323
221
822
946
821
947
811
314
428
774
427
920
773

Q29

Ryan Comtort
Wyatt Renaud
Ryker Anderson
Khy Edgeton
Bentley Barton
Henry Bottema
Jaxson Meyer
Zachary Terpstra
Connor Garland
Blake Sorensen
Asher McClure
Douglass Lappin
Carter Lenox
Hudson Vanderweerdt

Alexander Saldana-Vald

Kinnick Resitter
Beau Viesselman
Warren Place
Javier Ramirez
Jacob Harsch
Jaceton Birkenholtz
Kieran Otto
Charles Smith
Reilly Green
Landen 0O'Neill
Ashtyn Devooght
Trevor Langner
Jayden Pickering
Joe Phillips
Lincoln Schnell
Jude Kelpe

Lane Boyd
Jackson McHawes
Blake Davis
Ryker Fuzell
Wyatt Walker
Cinch Wiegand
Jason Abongwa
Brayon Wickliff
Anstin Goering
Nikolai Chaney
Liam Gray

Tulley Miller
Adam Masek
Ezekiel Vanhaaften
Nason Chounlamany
Jay Birchard
Seth Flory
Dexter Miles
Noah West

Harper Bonnett
William Henderson
Blake Malek
Jackson Helland
Carson Follis
Zackary Baier
Samual Gillies
Henry Flaherty
Henry Heckart
Kraig Dirksen
Brayden Olinger
Bennett Eick
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Oskaloosa Middle School
Pella Middle School
Albia

Pella Middle School
Newton

Pella Middle School
Newton

Oskaloosa Middle School
Davis County

Newton

Davis County

Oskaloosa Middle School
Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont
Pella Middle School
Carlisle

Oskaloosa Middle School
Pella Middle School
Pella Middle School
Pella Middle School
Davis County

Pella Middle School
Newton

Ottumwa

Pella Middle School
Pella Middle School
Albia

Pella Middle School
Knoxville

Knoxville

Pella Middle School
Pella Middle School
Davis County

Oskaloosa Middle School
Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont
Newton

Oskaloosa Middle School
Davis County

Ottumwa

Newton

Pella Middle School
Newton

Knoxville

Pella Middle School
Pella Middle School
Pella Middle School
Ottumwa
Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont
Pella Middle School
Newton
Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont
Albia

Pella Middle School
Carlisle

Pella Middle School
Carlisle

Pella Middle School
Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont
Newton

Ottumwa

Newton

Davis County

Ottumwa
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49 339 Trevor Youngblut Knoxville
50 948 Drew Smith Carlisle
437 Om Patel Newton
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